Name

D. Montez Carter
Michael Gusho
David Spivey
Stonish Pierce
Jeffrey English
Janice Dunn
Jason Smith, MD
Jeffrey Brown
Elizabeth Schoen
Michael Jones

St. Mary's Sacred Heart Hospital — 2023

Title

Former Officer; TH of NE Pres & CEO
Treasurer; CFO Service Area South
Former Officer; President

President & CEO

Former Officer

Treasurer & CFO

Former Key Employee

SVP Operations

Secretary; Associate Counsel

Medical Director, Informatics

W-2 Compensation
$1,215,402
$841,330
$782,914
$691,224
$431,995
$361,002
$319,884
$311,507
$276,019
$251,388



