

## St. Mary's Sacred Heart Hospital – 2023

<b>Name</b>	<b>Title</b>	<b>W-2 Compensation</b>
D. Montez Carter	Former Officer; TH of NE Pres & CEO	\$1,215,402
Michael Gusho	Treasurer; CFO Service Area South	\$841,330
David Spivey	Former Officer; President	\$782,914
Stonish Pierce	President & CEO	\$691,224
Jeffrey English	Former Officer	\$431,995
Janice Dunn	Treasurer & CFO	\$361,002
Jason Smith, MD	Former Key Employee	\$319,884
Jeffrey Brown	SVP Operations	\$311,507
Elizabeth Schoen	Secretary; Associate Counsel	\$276,019
Michael Jones	Medical Director, Informatics	\$251,388